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M Gma” Michael Lamb <viamed.michael.lamb@gmail.com>

mlinke New order, mlinke Poland, 18 VIl 2023

Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> 18 August 2023 at 13:14

To: Michael Lamb <office@viamed.co.uk>

Good afternoon Michael,

I'd like to order

- sensor R-17 VAN - 4 pcs

- sensor R-22 VAN - 1 pcs

- sensor R-33 DE - 1 pcs

Could you send me an invoice for payment?

I'd rather you send me all sensors with the most appropriate date for expiry.
Best regards,

Mariusz mlinke

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230

SIDEMOUNT .
gl
Mmlinke

www.mlinke.eu

Wystaw opinie o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinie Google!

Ta wiadomosc¢ e-mail jest wolna od wirusow i ztosliwego oprogramowania,
poniewaz ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomos¢ jest poufna i stanowi tajemnice przedsiebiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawnia¢ osobom trzecim.

This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomysl o Srodowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomosci jesli nie jest to konieczne.

W dniu 11-07-2023 13:09, Michael Lamb napisat(a):

Thank you,

| have attached the order confirmation with the extra R-33DE
we'll have this shipped to you as soon as possible.

Kind Regards,
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Michael Lamb

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

On Tue, 11 Jul 2023 at 11:36, Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> wrote:
Could you please change quantity of R-33DE for 2 pcs.
I've made payment (286,00) and snd you order confirmation directly from my bank.

Best regards,
mlinke ;)

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230

SIDEMOUNT
-
gl
mlink

www._mlinke.eu

Wystaw opinie o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinie Google!

Ta wiadomos¢ e-mail jest wolna od wiruséw i ztosliwego oprogramowania,
poniewaz ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomos¢ jest poufna i stanowi tajemnice przedsiebiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawnia¢ osobom
trzecim.
This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomysl o srodowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomosci jesli nie jest to konieczne.

W dniu 11-07-2023 12:19, Michael Lamb napisat(a):
Good morning,

Thank you for your email,

| have attached Proforma Invoice MAN144473,

If you have any questions please let me know.
Kind Regards,

Michael Lamb
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/

Email michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

On Mon, 10 Jul 2023 at 14:25, Mariusz z mlinke.eu <sklep@mariuszlinke.pl> wrote:

Good afternoon Michael,
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| would like to place a new order:

- sensor R-17 VAN - 4 pcs

- sensor R-22 VAN - 1 pcs

- sensor R-33 DE - 1 pcs

Please send me an invoice for payment.

As always, | am asking for the latest sensors (production date as close as possible to today's date).

Best regards,
mlinke ;)

sklep@mariuszlinke.pl

facebook: mlinke sidemount
tel. 0048 793 540 230

Wystaw opinie o naszej firmie w Google tutaj: dodaj opinie Google!

Ta wiadomos$¢ e-mail jest wolna od wiruséw i ztosliwego oprogramowania,
poniewaz ochrona ESET NOD32 Antivirus jest aktywna.

Otrzymana wiadomos¢ jest poufna i stanowi tajemnice przedsiebiorstwa. Nie wolno jej ujawnia¢ osobom
trzecim.
This message is confidential and a business secret. The contents may not be disclosed to third parties.

Pomysl o Srodowisku! Nie drukuj tej wiadomoSci jesli nie jest to konieczne.

W dniu 16-05-2023 17:37, Michael Lamb napisat(a):

Dear Mariusz Linke,
| am writing to inform you that your order, 13052339ML has been dispatched.

You can track your order on the Royal Mail website, www.royalmail.com, with the following tracking
number RV920509724GB.

Please see attached delivery note, DAN143470-1 and Invoice RAN143470-1 .
Kind Regards
Michael Lamb

Vandagraph Ltd
michael.lamb@vandagraph.co.uk
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